DIMANCHE 11 AOUT 2024

Allure  Moyenne

DEPART 7 H 30 23 km/h
ORCHAISE - -
HERBAULT 4,8 4,8
FRANCAY 2,0 6.8
GOMBERGEAN 51 11,9
VILLEPORCHER 7,5 19,4
VILLETHIOU 4,2 23,6
PRUNAY CASSEREAU 4,8 28,4
ST ARNOULT 4,9 33,3
MONTHODON 7,2 40,5
AUTHON 52 45,7
VILLECHAUVE 4,0 49,7
VILLEPORCHER 4,9 54,6
ST CYR DU GAULT 4,0 58,6
FRANCAY 7,6 66,2
HERBAULT 2,0 68,2
ORCHAISE 4,8 73,0




